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Dottom temperature
No. of thermometer
Corrected temperature
Air Seerface

Trawl or dredge

Reel.
Depth

Cor,

Drift

~ SOUNDING WIRE.
DOWN, up,

TURNS,

~ DREDGE ROPE.

DOWN, up,

2671

100
200

300

500

6o

g ¥

g %

I
LI00
1200
1300

1400




2500

2600

3100
3200
3300
3400
3500
3600
3700
3800
3900

4000

SERIAL TEMPERATURES,

DEPTH,

25

50

200
J00
J00

500

700

Boo

1000

KO, OF THER.

COR.

COR, TEMP,

REMARKS



No.

Dale

Macline.

Twrns Cor. +
Shot or lead

Bottom

Dottom temperature
No. of thermometer

Corrected temperature

Air Seerface

Trawl or dredge

Teel,
Depth

Cor.

Drift

SOUNDING WIRE.

DOWN, LH

2071

5

1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200

2300

2400

DREDGE ROPE. _

DOWN., up,



3000
j100
4200
3300
3400
3500
3600
3700
3800
3900

4000

SERIAL TEMPERATURES,

_UE.I""I'II:. TEMP, NO, OF THER. COR. COR. TEMP,

I

REMARKS ¢



No. Date
Machine. Tteel.

Twrns Cor. + Depth

Shot or lead

Bottom

Battom temperature

No. of thermometer Cor.

Corrected temperature

Air Swerface Drift

Trawl or dredde

~ SOUNDING WIRE. DREDGE ROPE.
TURNS.
DOWHN, ur. DOWN. Uy,

100

&8 B 8

g 3

E

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1700

1800

2200

2300

2400
#0771



2500

2800

2000

3100
3200
3300
3400
3500
3000
3700
3800

3900

J000

SERIAL TEMPERATURES,

DEMTH, TEMPF, KO, OF THER, COR, COR. TEMP,

REMARKS:



Lieel.
Depth

No, Daie
Meachine.

Twrns Cor. +

Shot or lead

LDottom

Battom temperature

No. of thermometer
Corrected temperature
Air Swrface

Trawl or dredge

Cor,

Drijfe

— ———

SOUNDING WIRE.
DOWN. up,

TURNS,

DREDGE ROPE.

DOWRN, L

1671

200
300
400

500

1000
1100
1200
1500
Loy
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200
2900

2400




2500
2600
2700
2B00

2600

3100
3200
3300
3400
3500
3600
3700
3800

3go0

4000

SERIAL TEMPERATURES,

DEWFIH. TEMP. KO, OF THER, COR, COK. TEMP,

25
50
100
200
300
400

500

8 |3 18

g8

I

REMARKS



No. Dale
Machine. Tieel.

Twrns Cor. + Depti

Shat or lead

Bottom

Bottom temperature

No. of thermometer Cor.

Corrected temperature

Air Swerface Dirifé

Tr:mwl or dredge

~ SOUNDING WIRE. oms, | DREOGE ROPE.
DOWN,

DOWN, ur,

ur,

4671

100

300
400

500

700

Boo

1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500

L Ho0

2100
2200

2300




2500
2600
2706
2800
2000
3000
3100
3200
3300
3400
3500
3600
3j00
3800

Jgoo

4000

SERIAL TEMPERATURES.

TEMP,

NO, OF THER.

COR.

COR, TEMP,

50
100
200
300

400

J00

Hoo

REMARKS:



No.

Twrns Cor. +

Shot or lead

Boltom

Dottom temperature
No. of thermometer

Corrected lemperature

Air

Machine.

Surface

Date

Eeel.
Depth

Cor.

Drift

Trawl or dredge

~ SOUNDING WIRE.

DOWN.

4471

uP.

TURNS,

J00
400
500

LETH 3]

1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600

1500

1600
2000
2100
2200
2300

2400

 DREDGE ROPE.

THIWN. ur,




2000
3000
3100
3200
3300
3400

3500

3700
3800

3990

G000

SERIAL TEMPERATURES.

DEPTH.

TEMP,

NO, OF THER.

COR.

25

RO

200
300
400

500

g B

I

§ 8

COR. TEMP.

REMARKS



No. Date

Maehine. Leel.
Turns Cor. + Depth
Shot or lead
Bottom

Dottom temperature

No. of thermometer Cor.
Corrected temperature
Air Surface Dirift

Trawl or dredge

SOUNDING WIRE, oy DREDGE ROPE. _
DOWN, uP, o S DOWN, up,

]

2700

8571



2500
2600
2700
2800
2900
000
100
3200
3300
3400
j500
3600
3790
5800
3900

000

SERIAL TEMPERATURES.

DEFTH, TEMP, KO, OF THER, COR. COR, TEMF,

25

50
100
PO
300
400
500

Goo
700
Ho0
900
(o 5]

I

REMARKS:



Teel.

No. Date
Machine.

Terns Cor. +

Shot or lead

Bottom

Loltom temperature

No. of thermometer
Corrected temperature
Air Surface

Trawl or dredge

SOUNDING WIRE.
DOWN, ur,

8671

TURNS,

0

100

Joey
400

500

J00

Boo

1000

1100

1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200

2300

Depth

DOWH,

ur.



2500
2600
2700
2800

2000

100
3200
3300
3400
3500
5000
3700
afoo

3900

oo

SERTAL TEMPERATURES.

DEPTH. TEMY, NO, OF THER. COR, COR. TEMP,

25
50
100

200

400
500

(]

3 I8

g B

I

REMARKS



No, Date

Machine. Reel.
Twrns Cor. + Depth
Shot or lead
Bottony
Bottom temperature
No. of thermometer Cor.
Corrected temperature
Air Surface Drife
Trawl or dredge

SOUNDING WIRE. "~ DREDGE ROPE.
TURNS. — o T
DOWN. up, TOWHN. e,

0
400
500

G

1300
L1400
1500
1600
1700

1800

2200

2300

24000
571



2500

2600

3400
3500
3600
Jjee
3800
3900

4000

SERIAL TEMPERATURES.

_bEI‘TH. TEMI", NO, OF THER. COR, COM, TEMP,

25
1]

100D

300
400

500

700
Hoo

L]

REMARKS :



No,

Machine.

Turns Cor, +

Shot or lead
Bottom

Bottom temperature

No. of thermometer

Corrected temperature

Air
Trawl or dredge

Surface

Date

Feel,
Depth

Cor.

Drift

SOUNDING WIRE.

DOWN.

307l

UF,

TURNS, = e

J00
400

500

700

Boo

TO00
L1O0

L1200

1400

2200
2300

2400

DOWN, ur,
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